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PROFILE SHOWN (TYP)
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SS BOLT, AND RUBBER GROMMET TO
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EXPANDED WIRE MESH (SS)

120

9
5

5
3

3
9

30

5
8

0

6

TYP

NOTCH OUT WEB TO FLANGE RADIUS

AT CONNECTION POINT (TYP)

120

3
4

0
2

6
5

3
0

0

TOP OF CURB

FINISHED GRADE

HOLLAND PAVERS

5
6

8

SCREENING PLATE

DECK EDGE ANGLE

5
6

1

W530 X 219 GIRDER

HANDRAIL POSTS SET PLUMB

TOP RAIL FOLLOWS PROFILE OF

STRUCTURE AND IS DISCONTINUOUS

OVER BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT
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JUMP SLAB WOOD RAIL POSTS SET

PLUMB, FINAL TIMBER POST CUSTOM

FABRICATED TO SET END GAP WIDTH

BASED ON TEMPERATURE
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PROVED 15Ø HOLE THROUGH

FLANGE OF WT SECTION AND

STAINLESS STEEL PLATE TO ALLOW

FOR MOUNTING OF PLATE (TYP)

CONTINUE LAST SCREENING

PLATE TO END OF GIRDER

6 THICK STAINLESS STEEL (TYP) 3mm

RADIUS ON EXPOSED EDGES

PL10X100X300 (GALV) WELDED TO

BACK FACE OF POST (TYP)

WT155X16.5 MODIFIED (GALV)
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EXPANDED WIRE MESH (SS)

C/W TOP AND BOTTOM 10Ø

(SS) TENSION CABLE

I-SYS CABLE EYE (SS) (TYP)
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"ØASTM GRADE A325 BOLT C/W NUT,

WASHERS  (SS), AND RUBBER GROMMETS

TO PROVIDE ISOLATION (TYP)

WT155X16.5 MODIFIED (GALV) (TYP)

C RAILING POST

L

SS ROD/ROPE HOLDER C/W SS

WASHERS, SS BOLT, AND RUBBER

GROMMET TO ISOLATE BETWEEN

STAINLESS STEEL AND GALVANIZING.

ROPE HOLDER PART NO. 921-1200-12

BY CARLSTAHL DECORABLE OR

ACCEPTED EQUIVALENT. (TYP)

C RAILING POST

L

EXPANDED WIRE MESH

WOVEN THROUGH 10Ø SS

BORDER CABLES TOP,

BOTTOM, AND VERTICAL

CABLE AT END POST (NOT

SHOWN TO EXTENDS FOR

CLARITY OF HARDWARE

CABLE ANCHOR TAB MK.

"A1" (TYP TOP AND

BOTTOM OF OUTERMOST

ANCHOR POST) REFER

TO DETAIL 1

PRE MADE CABLE ASSEMBLY

INCLUDING THREADED END AND

10Ø SS CABLE. PART NO.

IK 120-1001 BY CARLSTAHL

DECORCABLE OR ACCEPTED

EQUIVALENT.

BOTH SIDES EYE WITH

INTERNAL THREAD, SWAGED,

C/W 10Ø SS CABLE. PART NO.

IK 400-1000 BY CARLSTAHL

DECORCABLE OR ACCEPTED

EQUIVALENT.
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6

6

HSS 76 X 51 X 4.8 (GALV) TOP RAIL.

CURVE TO FOLLOW RAIL POST LAYOUT.

CABLE ANCHOR TAB MK. "A1"

REFER TO DETAIL 2
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ANCHOR TAB MK. "A1",

FABRICATE FROM GRADE 350W

PLATE (GALVANIZED).

WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES

DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

METRIC
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SECTION - BRIDGE END ANCHOR POSTS
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PLAN - BRIDGE END ANCHOR POST

SCALE: 1:5
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SECTION - BRIDGE END TRANSITION ELEVATION

SCALE:  1:15

ELEVATION - EXPANDED WIRE MESH FRONT VIEW

ANCHORAGE DETAILS AT TYPICAL ANCHOR POST
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DETAIL - CABLE ANCHOR TAB MK. A1
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